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Income 
$126,568 within 3 miles

Land Size 
196,450 SF Total 

Population
69,349 in 3 mile radius

Zoning 
General Commercial

SITESITE

Flood Zone 
Outside of 100yr & 500yr
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Property Features:
•	 Land Size: 196,450 SF Total
•	 Flood Zone: Outside of 100yr & 500yr
•	 Income: $128,836 in 3 mile radius 
•	 Population: 82,621 in 3 mile radius 
•	 Zoning: General Commercial (see page 4)

Traffic Counts:
Broadway Street: 32,882 VPD (TXDOT 2022)
Old Chocolate Bayou Rd: 2,528 VPD (TXDOT 2022) 
Cullen Parkway: 20,205 VPD (TXDOT 2022)

Survey

Demographic Summary:
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2023 Population 10,994 69,349 155,972
Households 3,779 23,915 53,587
Daytime Employment 2,787 20,575 43,552
Average HH Income $117,441 $126,568 $117,457
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Adult Day Care Center (Business)  
Ambulance Service 
Animal Hospital (No Outside Pens)  
Antique Shop 
Appliance Repair  
Art Museum, Dealer, or Studio 
Assisted Living Facility 
Astrology, Hypnotist or Psychic Arts  
Auction House  
Auto Accessories and/or Parts (Only 
retail sales in building)  
Auto Wash (Full Service/Detail Shop)  
Automobile Driving School  
Bakery (Wholesale) Barber/Beauty 
Shop/Tanning Studios / Cosmetology 
School/College  
Bed & Breakfast Inn 
Building Material Sales  
Cabinet Business  
Cafeteria 
Cannery Wholesale 
Catering Service 
Cemetery (Including Mausoleum) 
Child Day Care Center (Business) 
Child Day Nursery 
Church, Temple, or Place of Worship  
Cinema  
Civic Center (Municipal)  
Civic Club 
Clinic, Medical or Dental  
Clothing Manufacturing  
Coffee Roasting  
Commercial Amusement  
Contractor’s Temporary On-Site Office  
Convenience Store (Without gasoline 
sales) 
Copy/Printing Shop  
Country Club/ Golf Course  
Credit Agency  
Dance Hall or Night Club 
 

Day Camp (For Children)  
Department Store  
Dinner Theatre  
Drive-In Theater  
Emergency Care Clinic 
Exhibition Hall or Public Assembly  
Exterminator Service (No outdoor 
sales )  
Farm (Ranch, Livestock)  
Feed & Grain Store/Farm Supply Store 
Financial Institution 
Food Store/Supermarket or Food Sales 
On or Off Premise  
Fraternal Organization  
Fraternity or Sorority House 
Funeral Home/Mortuary/Crematorium  
Furniture/Appliance Store (Indoor/open 
storage)  
Garden Shop & Outside Plant Sales  
General Retail Store, other than listed  
Governmental Building or Use 
Gravestone/Tombstone Sales 
Gym/Health Club (Indoors Only)  
Hardware Store  
Heating & Air-Conditioning Sales/
Services  
Hospital  
Religious/Educational/Philanthropic 
Institution 
Jewelry Store 
Laboratory, Medical or Dental  
Laundromat (Self-Service Laundry)  
Library, Public or Museum (Indoor)  
Locksmith/Key Shop  
Manufactured Home Display, Sales or 
Rental 
Metal, Machine or Wood Shop 
Microblading  
Municipal Public Administration Offices  
Nursing/Convalescent Home  
Office (other than listed)  
Office Warehouse Storage or Sales  

Office/Clinic, Veterinarian (No Outside 
Pens)  
Park and/or Playground  
Pet Care/Grooming/Shop (With Indoor 
Pens)  
Piano and Musical Instruments (Retail 
Only) 
Plumbing/Carpenter Shop (No outside 
storage)  
Printing Equipment, Supplies and 
Repairs  
Private Club  
Propane Sales (Retail) 
Railroad, Bus, Light Rail Passenger 
Station 
Recreation Center (Private, For Profit)  
Resale/Consignment Shop  
Restaurant Sale of Produce from 
Community Garden  
Satellite Dish (Private, less than 4’ in 
diameter)  
School  
Seamstress, Tailor or Laundry Dry 
Cleaning  
Security Monitoring Company  
Sign Shop 
Social & Recreational Building, 
(Includes HOA) 
Stable/ Riding Facility, Commercial 
Stone Monuments - Retail Sales Only 
(indoors) 
Studio for Radio and/or Television (No 
towers) 
Learning Center for Fine or Performing 
Arts 
Swimming Pool 
Telemarketing Agency  
Tennis Court (Private/Lighted)  
Tennis or Swim Club (Private, For 
Profit)  
Theater for the Performing Arts  
Upholstery Business (with Outdoor 
Storage)  
Utility Shops or Storage, Yards and 
Building  
Wholesale Trade - Nondurable Goods  

For more information about zoning click here, consult Chapter 2 of the UDC here, or call 281.652.1770 

 

Agricultural Animal Husbandry  
Airport & Heliport/Helipad & or Landing 
Field  
All Terrain Vehicle (Go-Carts & Motor 
Cycles) Dealer/Sales 
Animal Processing  
Asphalt/Concrete Batching Plant 
Auto Assembly or Auto Parts 
Manufacturing  
Auto Glass Repair/Tinting  
Auto Interior Shop/Upholstery Auto 
Parts Sales (With Outside Storage or 
Display)  
Auto Rental 
 Auto Repair (Major)  
Auto Repair (Minor)  
Auto Sales/Dealer (New - In Building, 
Auto Servicing and Used Auto Sales as 
accessory uses only) - Combined auto 
lease  
Auto Wash (Self-Service)  
Auto Wrecker Service  
Bio-Tech, High-Tech Manufacturing  
Boarding or Rooming House 
Boat Sales/Personal Watercraft Sales 
(New/ Repair)  
Bulk Grain and/or Feed Storage  
Bus or Truck Storage  
Cattle Feedlot (CAFO)  
Cellular Communications Tower/PCS  
Cigars, Tobacco or E-Cigarettes Shop 
(Retail Only)  
Commercial Extraction of Soil, Sand, 
and Gravel or similar material and 
storage  
Commercial Transit Terminal  
Construction Contractor with Storage 
Yard 
Drag Strip/Race Track  
Electrical Substation  

Extended Stay Hotel/Motel, Hotel and 
Motel  
Fairgrounds or Rodeo Grounds  
Franchised Private Utility (Other than 
those listed) 
Gaming Establishment  
Garage and/or Yard Sales  
Gas Transmission & Metering Station  
Gasoline Station (With or Without Auto 
Wash - Self Serve)  
Guest, Caretakers or Security Quarters  
Heavy Machinery Sales, Storage, 
Rental & Repair/Combined Tool and 
Machinery Rental, (Indoor Storage only)  
Home for Alcoholic, Narcotic or 
Psychiatric Patients 
Limousine/Taxi Service  
Liquefied Petroleum Storage & Sales  
Liquor/Package Store 
Lumber Mill/Yard 
Market - Open Air (i.e., Flea Market)  
Massage Establishment  
Medical Device Assembly  
Micro-Brewery/Micro-Distillery/Micro-
Winery 
Mini-Warehouse/Self Storage  
Minor Concrete Batching Operation & 
Storage of Associated Processing 
Material (Restricted to 1.5 Yards or Less 
Per Batch) 
Mobile/ Manufactured Home Sales or 
Rental  
Motorcycle Sales/Dealer (New/Repair)  
Moving and Storage Company  
News Printing/Book Binding  
Office, Parole-Probation, Bail Bonds  
Office/Clinic, Veterinarian (Animal 
Hospital, With Outside Pens) 
Off-site Detention Facility  
Outside Storage  

Parking Lot or Garage for passenger 
cars and trucks of less than 1 ton 
capacity  
Pet Care Facility/Animal Kennel (With 
Outdoor Pens) 
Petroleum or Petroleum Product 
Extraction  
Petroleum Products Bulk Storage 
(Wholesale) 
Pipe Processing or Storage Yard 
Radio or Television or Microwave 
Towers (Commercial) 
Radio or Television Transmitting Station 
(Commercial)  
Rehabilitation Care Facility (Halfway 
House) 
Rehabilitation Care Institution 
(Commercial)  
Satellite Dish (greater than 4' in 
diameter) 
Sheltered Care Facility 
Stone Monuments – Fabrication and 
Outdoor Storage 
Storage of Used Lumber and Building 
Materials 
Studio - Tattoo or Body Piercing  
Tavern  
Taxidermist 
Telephone Exchange Switching Relay  
& Transmitting Equipment 
Tire Sales (Outdoors, With Open 
Storage) 
Tool and Machinery Rental (with 
Outdoor Storage) 
Transfer Station (Refuse/Pick-up)  
Travel Trailer/RV Park/Campground 
(Long-term Stays) {Travel Trailer 
Defined} 
Truck (Heavy) and Bus Rental or Sales  
Truck or Freight Terminal  
Warehouse & Distribution Facility  

For more information about zoning click here, consult Chapter 2 of the UDC here, or call 281.652.1770 
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100%
0 SF

2020
10,000 SF
Freestanding
General Retail

Rent/SF/Yr:
% Leased:

Total Available:

Year Built:
GLA:

Secondary:
Building Type:

Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
Population

2028 Projection 11,186 70,927 162,287
2023 Estimate 10,994 69,349 155,972
2010 Census 9,544 57,921 112,265

Growth 2023 - 2028 1.75% 2.28% 4.05%
Growth 2010 - 2023 15.19% 19.73% 38.93%

2023 Population by Age 10,994 69,349 155,972
Age 0 - 4 717 6.52% 4,341 6.26% 10,131 6.50%
Age 5 - 9 817 7.43% 5,041 7.27% 11,664 7.48%
Age 10 - 14 929 8.45% 5,724 8.25% 12,909 8.28%
Age 15 - 19 893 8.12% 5,405 7.79% 11,956 7.67%
Age 20 - 24 748 6.80% 4,413 6.36% 9,742 6.25%
Age 25 - 29 691 6.29% 4,014 5.79% 9,057 5.81%
Age 30 - 34 739 6.72% 4,362 6.29% 10,155 6.51%
Age 35 - 39 813 7.39% 5,071 7.31% 12,006 7.70%
Age 40 - 44 831 7.56% 5,449 7.86% 12,736 8.17%
Age 45 - 49 790 7.19% 5,246 7.56% 11,853 7.60%
Age 50 - 54 726 6.60% 4,751 6.85% 10,385 6.66%
Age 55 - 59 643 5.85% 4,116 5.94% 8,839 5.67%
Age 60 - 64 550 5.00% 3,521 5.08% 7,570 4.85%
Age 65 - 69 431 3.92% 2,821 4.07% 6,115 3.92%
Age 70 - 74 308 2.80% 2,110 3.04% 4,594 2.95%
Age 75 - 79 189 1.72% 1,393 2.01% 3,003 1.93%
Age 80 - 84 104 0.95% 841 1.21% 1,767 1.13%
Age 85+ 76 0.69% 729 1.05% 1,490 0.96%

Age 65+ 1,108 10.08% 7,894 11.38% 16,969 10.88%

Median Age 34.80 36.40 36.00
Average Age 35.00 36.00 35.60

Demographic Detail Report
Camp Bow Wow Pearland

2849 Old Chocolate Bayou Rd, Pearland, TX 77584
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Demographic Detail Report
Camp Bow Wow Pearland

2849 Old Chocolate Bayou Rd, Pearland, TX 77584
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2023 Population By Race 10,994 69,349 155,972
White 5,904 53.70% 39,840 57.45% 84,773 54.35%
Black 3,325 30.24% 16,866 24.32% 44,461 28.51%
Am. Indian & Alaskan 74 0.67% 548 0.79% 1,185 0.76%
Asian 1,450 13.19% 10,265 14.80% 21,692 13.91%
Hawaiian & Pacific Island 7 0.06% 79 0.11% 191 0.12%
Other 233 2.12% 1,749 2.52% 3,669 2.35%

Population by Hispanic Origin 10,994 69,349 155,972
Non-Hispanic Origin 8,335 75.81% 51,822 74.73% 113,660 72.87%
Hispanic Origin 2,659 24.19% 17,526 25.27% 42,312 27.13%

2023 Median Age, Male 32.80 34.80 34.60
2023 Average Age, Male 33.80 34.90 34.60

2023 Median Age, Female 36.40 37.70 37.20
2023 Average Age, Female 36.10 37.10 36.60

2023 Population by Occupation
Classification

8,353 53,164 118,878

Civilian Employed 5,765 69.02% 36,485 68.63% 82,608 69.49%
Civilian Unemployed 192 2.30% 1,643 3.09% 3,892 3.27%
Civilian Non-Labor Force 2,395 28.67% 14,956 28.13% 32,113 27.01%
Armed Forces 1 0.01% 80 0.15% 265 0.22%

Households by Marital Status
Married 2,199 14,998 32,280
Married No Children 839 6,302 13,901
Married w/Children 1,360 8,696 18,379

2023 Population by Education 6,997 46,291 104,238
Some High School, No Diploma 445 6.36% 2,669 5.77% 7,406 7.10%
High School Grad (Incl Equivalency) 820 11.72% 7,143 15.43% 17,769 17.05%
Some College, No Degree 2,230 31.87% 13,218 28.55% 30,228 29.00%
Associate Degree 108 1.54% 1,867 4.03% 4,668 4.48%
Bachelor Degree 2,126 30.38% 12,643 27.31% 26,860 25.77%
Advanced Degree 1,268 18.12% 8,751 18.90% 17,307 16.60%
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Demographic Detail Report
Camp Bow Wow Pearland

2849 Old Chocolate Bayou Rd, Pearland, TX 77584
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2023 Population by Occupation 11,086 69,294 156,032
Real Estate & Finance 279 2.52% 2,187 3.16% 4,828 3.09%
Professional & Management 3,291 29.69% 24,019 34.66% 51,370 32.92%
Public Administration 139 1.25% 1,470 2.12% 2,900 1.86%
Education & Health 2,132 19.23% 11,673 16.85% 27,144 17.40%
Services 833 7.51% 3,638 5.25% 8,859 5.68%
Information 249 2.25% 1,065 1.54% 1,633 1.05%
Sales 1,324 11.94% 7,115 10.27% 16,002 10.26%
Transportation 30 0.27% 175 0.25% 438 0.28%
Retail 445 4.01% 2,434 3.51% 6,203 3.98%
Wholesale 180 1.62% 1,238 1.79% 2,383 1.53%
Manufacturing 584 5.27% 3,890 5.61% 8,495 5.44%
Production 549 4.95% 3,184 4.59% 8,596 5.51%
Construction 454 4.10% 2,666 3.85% 6,088 3.90%
Utilities 314 2.83% 2,304 3.32% 6,046 3.87%
Agriculture & Mining 42 0.38% 654 0.94% 1,472 0.94%
Farming, Fishing, Forestry 0 0.00% 34 0.05% 58 0.04%
Other Services 241 2.17% 1,548 2.23% 3,517 2.25%

2023 Worker Travel Time to Job 5,607 34,441 79,358
<30 Minutes 1,625 28.98% 11,459 33.27% 29,708 37.44%
30-60 Minutes 3,026 53.97% 18,293 53.11% 39,379 49.62%
60+ Minutes 956 17.05% 4,689 13.61% 10,271 12.94%

2010 Households by HH Size 3,233 19,830 38,333
1-Person Households 604 18.68% 3,542 17.86% 6,957 18.15%
2-Person Households 825 25.52% 5,730 28.90% 11,023 28.76%
3-Person Households 663 20.51% 3,813 19.23% 7,528 19.64%
4-Person Households 684 21.16% 4,033 20.34% 7,396 19.29%
5-Person Households 288 8.91% 1,717 8.66% 3,362 8.77%
6-Person Households 106 3.28% 625 3.15% 1,250 3.26%
7 or more Person Households 63 1.95% 370 1.87% 817 2.13%

2023 Average Household Size 2.90 2.90 2.90

Households
2028 Projection 3,855 24,489 55,797
2023 Estimate 3,779 23,915 53,587
2010 Census 3,233 19,829 38,335
Growth 2023 - 2028 2.01% 2.40% 4.12%
Growth 2010 - 2023 16.89% 20.61% 39.79%
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<30 Minutes 1,625 28.98% 11,459 33.27% 29,708 37.44%
30-60 Minutes 3,026 53.97% 18,293 53.11% 39,379 49.62%
60+ Minutes 956 17.05% 4,689 13.61% 10,271 12.94%

2010 Households by HH Size 3,233 19,830 38,333
1-Person Households 604 18.68% 3,542 17.86% 6,957 18.15%
2-Person Households 825 25.52% 5,730 28.90% 11,023 28.76%
3-Person Households 663 20.51% 3,813 19.23% 7,528 19.64%
4-Person Households 684 21.16% 4,033 20.34% 7,396 19.29%
5-Person Households 288 8.91% 1,717 8.66% 3,362 8.77%
6-Person Households 106 3.28% 625 3.15% 1,250 3.26%
7 or more Person Households 63 1.95% 370 1.87% 817 2.13%

2023 Average Household Size 2.90 2.90 2.90

Households
2028 Projection 3,855 24,489 55,797
2023 Estimate 3,779 23,915 53,587
2010 Census 3,233 19,829 38,335
Growth 2023 - 2028 2.01% 2.40% 4.12%
Growth 2010 - 2023 16.89% 20.61% 39.79%
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Demographic Detail Report
Camp Bow Wow Pearland

2849 Old Chocolate Bayou Rd, Pearland, TX 77584
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2023 Households by HH Income 3,778 23,915 53,586
<$25,000 311 8.23% 1,633 6.83% 4,467 8.34%
$25,000 - $50,000 653 17.28% 2,862 11.97% 6,650 12.41%
$50,000 - $75,000 415 10.98% 3,121 13.05% 7,860 14.67%
$75,000 - $100,000 430 11.38% 3,382 14.14% 8,134 15.18%
$100,000 - $125,000 469 12.41% 3,096 12.95% 7,249 13.53%
$125,000 - $150,000 302 7.99% 2,504 10.47% 5,415 10.11%
$150,000 - $200,000 840 22.23% 4,112 17.19% 7,879 14.70%
$200,000+ 358 9.48% 3,205 13.40% 5,932 11.07%

2023 Avg Household Income $117,441 $126,568 $117,457
2023 Med Household Income $104,264 $107,748 $99,022

2023 Occupied Housing 3,780 23,916 53,588
Owner Occupied 2,611 69.07% 19,209 80.32% 42,377 79.08%
Renter Occupied 1,169 30.93% 4,707 19.68% 11,211 20.92%

2010 Housing Units 3,983 25,225 54,951
1 Unit 2,744 68.89% 20,992 83.22% 44,695 81.34%
2 - 4 Units 1 0.03% 57 0.23% 458 0.83%
5 - 19 Units 585 14.69% 2,018 8.00% 4,806 8.75%
20+ Units 653 16.39% 2,158 8.56% 4,992 9.08%

2023 Housing Value 2,611 19,210 42,376
<$100,000 252 9.65% 930 4.84% 3,171 7.48%
$100,000 - $200,000 605 23.17% 3,660 19.05% 9,163 21.62%
$200,000 - $300,000 1,182 45.27% 7,910 41.18% 15,833 37.36%
$300,000 - $400,000 304 11.64% 4,615 24.02% 9,888 23.33%
$400,000 - $500,000 13 0.50% 1,122 5.84% 2,809 6.63%
$500,000 - $1,000,000 255 9.77% 973 5.07% 1,509 3.56%
$1,000,000+ 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.01%

2023 Median Home Value $237,944 $263,400 $255,921

2023 Housing Units by Yr Built 4,159 26,608 58,851
Built 2010+ 701 16.86% 5,595 21.03% 17,981 30.55%
Built 2000 - 2010 1,631 39.22% 9,829 36.94% 21,029 35.73%
Built 1990 - 1999 1,159 27.87% 6,537 24.57% 8,855 15.05%
Built 1980 - 1989 420 10.10% 2,301 8.65% 4,026 6.84%
Built 1970 - 1979 170 4.09% 1,487 5.59% 3,896 6.62%
Built 1960 - 1969 56 1.35% 615 2.31% 1,997 3.39%
Built 1950 - 1959 9 0.22% 144 0.54% 648 1.10%
Built <1949 13 0.31% 100 0.38% 419 0.71%

2023 Median Year Built 2001 2001 2004
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Demographic Detail Report
Camp Bow Wow Pearland

2849 Old Chocolate Bayou Rd, Pearland, TX 77584
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
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<$25,000 311 8.23% 1,633 6.83% 4,467 8.34%
$25,000 - $50,000 653 17.28% 2,862 11.97% 6,650 12.41%
$50,000 - $75,000 415 10.98% 3,121 13.05% 7,860 14.67%
$75,000 - $100,000 430 11.38% 3,382 14.14% 8,134 15.18%
$100,000 - $125,000 469 12.41% 3,096 12.95% 7,249 13.53%
$125,000 - $150,000 302 7.99% 2,504 10.47% 5,415 10.11%
$150,000 - $200,000 840 22.23% 4,112 17.19% 7,879 14.70%
$200,000+ 358 9.48% 3,205 13.40% 5,932 11.07%

2023 Avg Household Income $117,441 $126,568 $117,457
2023 Med Household Income $104,264 $107,748 $99,022

2023 Occupied Housing 3,780 23,916 53,588
Owner Occupied 2,611 69.07% 19,209 80.32% 42,377 79.08%
Renter Occupied 1,169 30.93% 4,707 19.68% 11,211 20.92%

2010 Housing Units 3,983 25,225 54,951
1 Unit 2,744 68.89% 20,992 83.22% 44,695 81.34%
2 - 4 Units 1 0.03% 57 0.23% 458 0.83%
5 - 19 Units 585 14.69% 2,018 8.00% 4,806 8.75%
20+ Units 653 16.39% 2,158 8.56% 4,992 9.08%

2023 Housing Value 2,611 19,210 42,376
<$100,000 252 9.65% 930 4.84% 3,171 7.48%
$100,000 - $200,000 605 23.17% 3,660 19.05% 9,163 21.62%
$200,000 - $300,000 1,182 45.27% 7,910 41.18% 15,833 37.36%
$300,000 - $400,000 304 11.64% 4,615 24.02% 9,888 23.33%
$400,000 - $500,000 13 0.50% 1,122 5.84% 2,809 6.63%
$500,000 - $1,000,000 255 9.77% 973 5.07% 1,509 3.56%
$1,000,000+ 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.01%

2023 Median Home Value $237,944 $263,400 $255,921

2023 Housing Units by Yr Built 4,159 26,608 58,851
Built 2010+ 701 16.86% 5,595 21.03% 17,981 30.55%
Built 2000 - 2010 1,631 39.22% 9,829 36.94% 21,029 35.73%
Built 1990 - 1999 1,159 27.87% 6,537 24.57% 8,855 15.05%
Built 1980 - 1989 420 10.10% 2,301 8.65% 4,026 6.84%
Built 1970 - 1979 170 4.09% 1,487 5.59% 3,896 6.62%
Built 1960 - 1969 56 1.35% 615 2.31% 1,997 3.39%
Built 1950 - 1959 9 0.22% 144 0.54% 648 1.10%
Built <1949 13 0.31% 100 0.38% 419 0.71%

2023 Median Year Built 2001 2001 2004

© 2024 CoStar Group - Licensed to S & P Interests - 1029700.
6/11/2024

Page 4

-
100%
0 SF

2020
10,000 SF
Freestanding
General Retail

Rent/SF/Yr:
% Leased:

Total Available:

Year Built:
GLA:

Secondary:
Building Type:

Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
Population

2028 Projection 11,186 70,927 162,287
2023 Estimate 10,994 69,349 155,972
2010 Census 9,544 57,921 112,265

Growth 2023 - 2028 1.75% 2.28% 4.05%
Growth 2010 - 2023 15.19% 19.73% 38.93%

2023 Population by Age 10,994 69,349 155,972
Age 0 - 4 717 6.52% 4,341 6.26% 10,131 6.50%
Age 5 - 9 817 7.43% 5,041 7.27% 11,664 7.48%
Age 10 - 14 929 8.45% 5,724 8.25% 12,909 8.28%
Age 15 - 19 893 8.12% 5,405 7.79% 11,956 7.67%
Age 20 - 24 748 6.80% 4,413 6.36% 9,742 6.25%
Age 25 - 29 691 6.29% 4,014 5.79% 9,057 5.81%
Age 30 - 34 739 6.72% 4,362 6.29% 10,155 6.51%
Age 35 - 39 813 7.39% 5,071 7.31% 12,006 7.70%
Age 40 - 44 831 7.56% 5,449 7.86% 12,736 8.17%
Age 45 - 49 790 7.19% 5,246 7.56% 11,853 7.60%
Age 50 - 54 726 6.60% 4,751 6.85% 10,385 6.66%
Age 55 - 59 643 5.85% 4,116 5.94% 8,839 5.67%
Age 60 - 64 550 5.00% 3,521 5.08% 7,570 4.85%
Age 65 - 69 431 3.92% 2,821 4.07% 6,115 3.92%
Age 70 - 74 308 2.80% 2,110 3.04% 4,594 2.95%
Age 75 - 79 189 1.72% 1,393 2.01% 3,003 1.93%
Age 80 - 84 104 0.95% 841 1.21% 1,767 1.13%
Age 85+ 76 0.69% 729 1.05% 1,490 0.96%

Age 65+ 1,108 10.08% 7,894 11.38% 16,969 10.88%

Median Age 34.80 36.40 36.00
Average Age 35.00 36.00 35.60

Demographic Detail Report
Camp Bow Wow Pearland

2849 Old Chocolate Bayou Rd, Pearland, TX 77584
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-
100%
0 SF

2020
10,000 SF
Freestanding
General Retail

Rent/SF/Yr:
% Leased:

Total Available:

Year Built:
GLA:

Secondary:
Building Type:

Description 2010 2023 2028
Population 9,544 10,994 11,186

Age 0 - 4 879 9.21% 717 6.52% 686 6.13%
Age 5 - 9 962 10.08% 817 7.43% 728 6.51%
Age 10 - 14 839 8.79% 929 8.45% 813 7.27%
Age 15 - 19 664 6.96% 893 8.12% 868 7.76%
Age 20 - 24 515 5.40% 748 6.80% 834 7.46%
Age 25 - 29 658 6.89% 691 6.29% 757 6.77%
Age 30 - 34 745 7.81% 739 6.72% 716 6.40%
Age 35 - 39 790 8.28% 813 7.39% 738 6.60%
Age 40 - 44 839 8.79% 831 7.56% 777 6.95%
Age 45 - 49 734 7.69% 790 7.19% 786 7.03%
Age 50 - 54 639 6.70% 726 6.60% 752 6.72%
Age 55 - 59 455 4.77% 643 5.85% 688 6.15%
Age 60 - 64 310 3.25% 550 5.00% 603 5.39%
Age 65 - 69 216 2.26% 431 3.92% 503 4.50%
Age 70 - 74 130 1.36% 308 2.80% 385 3.44%
Age 75 - 79 88 0.92% 189 1.72% 266 2.38%
Age 80 - 84 40 0.42% 104 0.95% 160 1.43%
Age 85+ 42 0.44% 76 0.69% 128 1.14%

Age 15+ 6,865 71.93% 8,532 77.61% 8,961 80.11%
Age 20+ 6,201 64.97% 7,639 69.48% 8,093 72.35%
Age 65+ 516 5.41% 1,108 10.08% 1,442 12.89%
Median Age 32 35 36
Average Age 31.30 35.00 36.80

Population By Race 9,544 10,994 11,186
White 5,713 59.86% 5,904 53.70% 6,053 54.11%
Black 2,472 25.90% 3,325 30.24% 3,355 29.99%
Am. Indian & Alaskan 53 0.56% 74 0.67% 77 0.69%
Asian 1,130 11.84% 1,450 13.19% 1,457 13.03%
Hawaiian & Pacific Islander 2 0.02% 7 0.06% 7 0.06%
Other 165 1.73% 233 2.12% 238 2.13%

Demographic Trend Report 1 Mile Radius

Camp Bow Wow Pearland
2849 Old Chocolate Bayou Rd, Pearland, TX 77584
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Demographic Trend Report
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